
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

5

36

57

62

128

25

77

412

64

130

94

59

42

19

29

65

61

14

Name

Phil Wicks

John Jones

Charlie Dolan

Larry Smith

Shea Brown

Peter Uzdavinis

Marcus Jones

Charles Jones

Tom Kent

Bo Lemmon

Brian MacEachern

J.Richard Schnabel

V Carl George

Christopher Gross

Paul Meis

David Thomas

Eric Russell

Matt Washington

Class

1CS

1FP

1FP

1FP

1FP

1FP

1F

1F

1FP

1F

1HP

1FP

1FP

1HP

1F

1HP

1FP

1FP

Best Tm

2:23.875

2:24.555

2:27.161

2:27.402

2:28.351

2:29.562

2:34.011

2:34.023

2:35.456

2:35.799

2:37.420

2:37.837

2:40.188

2:41.275

2:48.904

2:54.420

3:01.874

Year

1967

1967

1957

1962

1974

1964

1966

1966

1967

1965

1959

1959

1959

1960

1969

1962

1961

1962

Make

Austin

Austin Healey

MG

MG

Fiat

MG

Zink

Zink

MG

Formula

Austin Healey

MG

MG

Austin Healey

Zink

Austin Healy

MG

Austin Healey

Model

Mini Cooper S

Sprite

A

Midget

128

Midget

C4 FV

C5 FV

Midget

Formcar

Bugeye-Sprite

A

A Sebring Cpe

Bugeye-Sprite

C4  FV

Sprite

A

Sprite

Engine

1292cc

1300cc

1620cc

1275cc

1500cc

1275cc

1200cc

1200cc

1275cc

1200cc

948cc

1650cc

1622cc

973cc

1220cc

948cc

1600cc

1275cc

Color

Yellow

Black/Red

Red

Green

White/Blue

Orange

Red/White/Blue

Blue

Blue

White

Red

Blue/Gray

Green

White/Red

Red

Orange

Red

Blue

Hometown

Columbia SC

Waxhaw NC

Pittsburgh PA

Richmond VA

Myrtle Beach SC

Carrollton VA

Moseley VA

Moseley VA

Lynchburg VA

Rock Hill SC

Flat Rock NC

Topton NC

Brentwood TN

Rock Hill SC

Winston-Salem NC

Clarksburg WV

Mebane NC

Clarksburg WV

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  1

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 15:41:49

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/26/2014 03:40 PM


